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REAL ESTATE AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

LOCAL PUBLIC UTILITIES

AT&T

Spectrum

Dish

DirectTV

PG&E

The Gas Company
DMV

Newspapers

Atascadero News
Tribune

Sanitation Services
Atascadero Waste
Los Osos/Morro Bay
Nipomo
Paso Robles
SLO Garbage
South SLO County
Templeton

Water Services
Arroyo Grande
Atascadero
Grover Beach
Los Osos
Morro Bay
Nipomo
Oceano
Paso Robles
Pismo Beach
San Luis Obispo
Templeton

Golden State Water (Cypress Ridge/Galaxy Park) 800-999-4033
San Miguelito Mutual Water Co. (Pelican Point) 805-595-2348

800-772-3140
888-438-2427
888-449-0888
888-795-9488
800-743-5000
800-427-2200
800-777-0133

805-466-2585
805-781-7800

805-466-3636
805-528-7430
805-489-4246
805-238-2381
805-543-0875
805-489-4246
805-434-3408

805-473-5438
805-466-2428
805-473-4550
805-528-9370
805-772-6222
805-929-1133
805-481-6730
805-237-3996
805-773-4655
805-781-7133
805-434-4900

960 West Grand Avenue, Suite D; Grover Beach, CA 93433
Phone (805) 489-5050 Fax (805) 474-0504
managing@townandcoastal.com



